

West Conshohocken Borough 112 Ford Street West Conshohocken, PA 19428 (610) 828-9747 Fx (610) 828-9646

EARNED INCOME TAX FORM

Name:		SS #	
Spouses Name:		SS #	
Address:			
City:	St	Zip	
Phone :			
Municipality			
School District:			

Earned Income Tax Information for the Residents of West Conshohocken Borough, Montgomery County

Berkheimer Tax Administrators is the appointed earned income tax administrator for Montgomery County. The appointed Earned Income Tax Administrator, Berkheimer is charged with the duty of collecting the Borough's earned income taxes. This includes collecting the tax, establishing rules to fairly enforce such tax and creating accurate tax records and accounts for each taxpayer.

Above is an Earned Income Tax Registration Form. A completed Registration form will fulfill your registration requirements under the earned income tax rules and regulations adopted by the Borough of West Conshohocken. All residents should complete this form, regardless of your employment status (unemployed, retired) college student, military personnel, or homemaker)

Residents, who work in a jurisdiction where it is not withheld, or are self employed, will have to pay the tax directly to Berkheimer. The completed registration form will be forwarded to Berkheimer Tax Administrators, who will create an accurate tax account reflecting your current reporting status and send you the necessary forms.

If you have any additional questions, you may contact Berkheimer Tax Administrators (610) 599-3139 or on their website at <u>www.hab-inc.com</u>.

The Borough of West Conshohocken does not keep these records in our files. They are only verified to be received in accordance with the Borough's Ordinances.